
7:15

7:45

8:30

8:50

9:10

9:30

9:45

9:50

10:05

10:10

10:25

10:30

10:45

10:50

11:10 Kickball Soccer Basketball Bball/Kickball/Soccer

11:30

Scooter Ball (MPR)

Scooter Ball Tchoukball Sack Race Tug O'War

Report to the Basketball Court for 8th Grade/Faculty Balloon Toss

Sack Race
Clothes Relay Tug O'War Ball Tag

Break

Clothes Relay Dodgeball

Tug O'War
Ball Tag Dodgeball

Break

Ball Tag

Break
Tug O'War

Clothes Relay

Dodgeball Clothes Relay Baton Relay Scooter Ball

Ball Tag
Baton Relay

Break
Scooter Ball Tchoukball

5th

Middle School Field Day Schedule

6th 7th 8th

Tchoukball Sack Race Dodgeball Baton Relay

Kinderagten JAM

Morning Meeting Back to Classrooms

Sack Race Baton Relay Scooter Ball Tchoukball


