	Middle School Field Day Schedule					
	51	th	61	th	7th	8th
7:15	Kinderagten JAM					
7:45	Morning Meeting Back to Classrooms					
8:30	Sack Race		Baton Relay		Scooter Ball	Tchoukball
8:50	Tchoukball		Sack Race		Dodgeball	Baton Relay
9:10	Dodgeball		Clothes Relay		Baton Relay	Scooter Ball
9:30	Baton Relay		Scooter Ball		Tchoukball	Ball Tag
9:45	Break					
9:50	lug()'War		Ball Tag Break		Clothes Relay	Dodgeball
10:05						
10:10	l Ball Tag		Dodgeball		Tug O'War	Clothes Relay
10:25					Break	
10:30	Clothes Relay		Tug O'War		Ball Tag	Sack Race
10:45						Break
10:50	Scooter Ball		Tchoukball		Sack Race	Tug O'War
11:10	Kickball		Soccer		Basketball	Bball/Kickball/Soccer
11:30	Report to the Basketball Court for 8th Grade/Faculty Balloon Toss					

Scooter Ball (MPR)